20

Value

80

1

1

1 I

1

F5677.5426

F5677.5460

F5677.5422

F5677.S512

i

F5677.5431

F5677.5484

F5677.5486

F5677.5471

F5677.5468

F5677.5421

F5677.5465

F5677.5469

F5677.5416

F5677.5424

i

F5677.S509
F5677.5454
F5677.5445
F5677.5440
F5677.5492
F5677.5456
F5677.5489
F5677.S490
F5677.5419
F5677.5458
F5677.5434
F5677.5432
F5677.5444
F5677.5449
F5677.S500
F5677.5463
F5677.5447
F5677.5496
F5677.5457
F5677.5442

Samples

Group

@D 12 Weeks.A.Plague 2
@D 12 Weeks.B.Plague 2

Chryseobacterium
Winogradskyella
Thermomonospora
Cellulosimicrobium
Tessaracoccus
Anaerocolumna
Oceanobacillus
Bhargavaea
Thermotalea
Marinoscillum
Peptostreptococcus
Candidatus_Amoebophilus
Cellulosilyticum
Dermacoccus
Leptotrichia
Anaeroglobus
Streptosporangium
Alistipes
Alkaliphilus
Thermincola
Fretibacterium
Megasphaera
Bacteroidetes_[G]
Lactobacillus
Nonomuraea
Campylobacter
Arenibacter
Selenomonas
Actinomyces
Vagococcus
Fusobacterium
Geosporobacter
Anaerovibrio
Dialister
Natronincola
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Isoptericola
Devriesea
Cellulomonas
Clostridium
Sneathia
Fusobacterium
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Actinomyces
Bowdeniella
Corynebacterium
Kocuria

Veillonella
Mycobacterium

Streptococcus

Genus



